
T.O. PARAPET
18'-0"

ROOF PEAK
21'-0"

T.O. CHIMNEY
23'-0"

3'-11"

1'-9"

3'-0" 43'-5" 29'-4"

EXISTING RED BRICK STUCCO WITH 
WHISKERS PAINT

CHARCOAL CONCRETE 
TILE ROOF WITH BLACK 
FASCIA

8"X16" PEBBLE BEACH 
CONCRETE MASONRY 
UNITS WITH BLACK 
GROUT

24'-0"

T.O. PARAPET
18'-0"

ROOF PEAK
21'-0"

T.O. CHIMNEY
23'-0"

5.0
12

5.0
12

EXISTING RED BRICK

2'-0"32'-2"26'-8"39'-4"19'-3"

4.0
12

STUCCO WITH 
WHISKERS PAINT

CHARCOAL CONCRETE 
TILE ROOF WITH BLACK 
FASCIA

8"X16" PEBBLE BEACH 
CONCRETE MASONRY 
UNITS WITH BLACK 
GROUT

STUCCO WITH 
WHISKERS PAINT

T.O. PARAPET
18'-0"

ROOF PEAK
21'-0"

T.O. CHIMNEY
23'-0"

5.0
12

5.0
12

5.0
12

5.0
12

5.0
12

5.0
12

5.0
12

5.0
12

5.0
12

CHARCOAL CONCRETE 
TILE ROOF WITH BLACK 
FASCIA

2'-0" 12'-5" 12'-1" 30'-6" 16'-8" 8'-7" 1'-4" 10'-4" 1'-4" 24'-2" 31'-5"

8"X16" PEBBLE BEACH 
CONCRETE MASONRY 
UNITS WITH BLACK 
GROUT

EXISTING RED BRICK STUCCO WITH 
WHISKERS PAINT

CHARCOAL CONCRETE 
TILE ROOF WITH BLACK 
FASCIA

8"X16" PEBBLE BEACH 
CONCRETE MASONRY 
UNITS WITH BLACK 
GROUT

T.O. PARAPET
18'-0"

ROOF PEAK
21'-0"

T.O. CHIMNEY
23'-0"

1'-3" 70'-5" 12'-7" 12'-7" 2'-10" 5'-7"

EXISTING RED BRICKSTUCCO WITH 
WHISKERS PAINT

CHARCOAL 
CONCRETE TILE 
ROOF WITH BLACK 
FASCIA

8"X16" PEBBLE BEACH 
CONCRETE MASONRY 
UNITS WITH BLACK 
GROUT

- P
LO
T 
D
A
TE

16
30

 W
 G

U
AL

AL
U

PE
 R

D
, S

U
IT

E 
10

4
G

IL
BE

R
T,

 A
Z 

85
23

3
T 

 4
80

.5
80

.1
11

6

PROJECT TEAM

ARCHITECT
EDIFICE
1630 W GUADALUPE RD,
SUITE 104
GILBERT, AZ 85233
T 480.580.1116
CONTACT: DANE ASTLE

11
/2
1/
20
22
 4
:3
4:
48
 P
M

A201

22
00
5

PLANNING AND
ZONING SUBMITTAL

11.21.2022

EXTERIOR
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 1/8" = 1'-0"3 EXTERIOR ELEVATION_EAST_MAIN BUILDING

 1/8" = 1'-0"2 EXTERIOR ELEVATION_NORTH_MAIN BUILDING

 1/8" = 1'-0"1 EXTERIOR ELEVATION_SOUTH_MAIN BUILDING

 1/8" = 1'-0"4 EXTERIOR ELEVATION_WEST_MAIN BUILDING
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MATERIAL AREA 
CALCULATIONS

STUCCO

CMU

RED MASONRY

57%

31%

22%

# DESCRIPTION DATE

MATERIAL AREA 
CALCULATIONS

STUCCO

CMU

RED MASONRY

59%

22%

19%

MATERIAL AREA 
CALCULATIONS

STUCCO

CMU

RED MASONRY

56%

40%

4%

MATERIAL AREA 
CALCULATIONS

STUCCO

CMU

RED MASONRY

79%

15%

6%

ROOF

MATERIALS:

WALLS

EXISTING RED BRICK

8"X16" PEBBLE 
BEACH CONCRETE 
MASONRY UNITS 
WITH BLACK 
GROUT

STUCCO WITH PPG 
WHISKERS PAINT

GRAY CONCRETE TILES



GENERAL NOTES (INTERIOR ELEVATIONS):

THE GENERAL NOTES ARE MAGENTA TO ENCOURAGE YOU TO 
REVIEW AND EDIT THEM TO CONFORM WITH YOUR PROJECT. 
PLEASE READ THROUGH THEM THOROUGHLY AND ADD / 
REMOVE NOTES AS YOU SEE FIT. ONCE REVIEWED, RIGHT-
CLICK AND CLEAR THE GRAPHIC OVERRIDE (BY ELEMENT). 
DELETE THIS NOTE ONCE COMPLETE.

T.O. PARAPET
18'-0"

ROOF PEAK
21'-0"

T.O. CHIMNEY
23'-0"

5.0
12

5.0
12

5.0
12

5.0
12

5.0
12

5.0
12

5.0
12

5.0
12

5.0
12

CHARCOAL CONCRETE 
TILE ROOF WITH BLACK 
FASCIA

2'-0" 12'-5" 12'-1" 30'-6" 16'-8" 8'-7" 1'-4" 10'-4" 1'-4" 24'-2" 31'-5" 24'-10"

8"X16" PEBBLE BEACH 
CONCRETE MASONRY 
UNITS WITH BLACK 
GROUT

EXISTING RED BRICK STUCCO WITH 
WHISKERS PAINT

CHARCOAL CONCRETE 
TILE ROOF WITH BLACK 
FASCIA

8"X16" PEBBLE BEACH 
CONCRETE MASONRY 
UNITS WITH BLACK 
GROUT

EXISTING SHEET 
METAL ACCESSORY 
BUIILDING

T.O. ACCESSORY
BUILDING

20'-0"

STUCCO WITH 
WHISKERS PAINT

EXISTING SHEET 
METAL ACCESSORY 
BUILDING

T.O. ACCESSORY
BUILDING

20'-0"

19'-0"32'-3"

STUCCO WITH 
WHISKERS PAINT

EXISTING SHEET METAL 
ACCESSORY BUILDING

T.O. ACCESSORY
BUILDING

20'-0"

EXISTING SHEET METAL 
ACCESSORY BUILDING

T.O. ACCESSORY
BUILDING

20'-0"

STUCCO WITH 
WHISKERS PAINT

EXISTING SHEET METAL 
ACCESSORY BUILDING

T.O. ACCESSORY
BUILDING

20'-0"
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 1/8" = 1'-0"1 EXTERIOR ELEVATION_SOUTH_STREET VIEW

 1/8" = 1'-0"2 EXTERIOR ELEVATION_SOUTH_ACCESSORY BUILDING

 1/8" = 1'-0"3 EXTERIOR ELEVATION_NORTH_ACCESSORY BUILDING

 1/8" = 1'-0"4 EXTERIOR ELEVATION_EAST_ACCESSORY BUILDING

 1/8" = 1'-0"5 EXTERIOR ELEVATION_WEST_ACCESSORY BUILDING

MATERIAL AREA 
CALCULATIONS

SHEET METAL

STUCCO

77%

23%

MATERIAL AREA 
CALCULATIONS

SHEET METAL

STUCCO

77%

23%

MATERIAL AREA 
CALCULATIONS

SHEET METAL

STUCCO

52%

48%

MATERIAL AREA 
CALCULATIONS

SHEET METAL 100%

MATERIAL AREA 
CALCULATIONS

STUCCO

CMU

RED MASONRY

SHEET METAL

44%

23%

17%

16%

ROOF

MATERIALS:

WALLS

EXISTING RED BRICK

8"X16" PEBBLE 
BEACH CONCRETE 
MASONRY UNITS 
WITH BLACK 
GROUT

STUCCO WITH PPG 
WHISKERS PAINT

GRAY CONCRETE TILES

EXISTING SHEET 
METAL










